
116

94

115

482

432

23

26

22

27

1415

T4S  R5E

Duck Pin  Rd
Gulledge Rd

New Hope  Rd

Se
ed

Or
ch

ard
Rd

New Hope Church  Rd

Arlie Minchew  Rd

Smith Fork  Rd

New Hope Church  Rd

CR
  8

7  
 

Land Sale ID: 
Property/Compartment: 

RMS District: 
Lease: 
Owner: 

State/County: 
Acres: 

15539
BM/3407
Bay Minette
Fee
SWT
AL/Baldwin
80.15

Merchantable Pine
Premerchantable Pine
Hardwood Land
Cleared

Food Plot / Open Field
Reserved Timber
Water
Non-Forest

19
59

Above numbers represent Acres

N
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1 inch equals 0.25 miles
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